Industrial Power Supplies
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Product
Type Series Model Name CC
Code
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Adapter ADT
•  Compact size
•  DoE Level VI and CoC
    Tier 2
ADT-060A12AA B-A 12V 5.0A 60W
ADT-060A12AB B-A 5.0A 60W
ADT-150B12AA J-A 12.5A 150W
ADT-060A15AA B-A 15V 4.0A 60W
ADT-060A15AB B-A 4.0A 60W
ADT-060A19AA B-A 19V 3.2A 60.8W
ADT-060A19AB B-A 3.2A 60.8W
ADT-120A19AA M-A 6.15A 120W
ADT-150A19AA G-A 7.7A 150W
ADT-060A24AA B-A 24V 2.5A 60W
ADT-060A24AB B-A 2.5A 60W
ADT-090A24AA F-A 3.75A 90W
ADT-120A24AA F-A 5.0A 120W
ADT-150A24AA H-A 6.25A 150W
ADT-150C24AC K-A 6.25A 150W
Adapter Model Numbering
CC Code
ADT – XXX   A  - A
Delta AC-DC
Adapter
Output Power
060 - 60W
090 - 90W
120 - 120W
150 - 150W
Family Code
A
B
C
Output Voltage
(Single Output)
12 - 12V
15 - 15V
19 - 19V
24 - 24V
Package Type
A - Desktop
      Adapter
Input Connector Type
A  - C6
B  - C8
C - C14
Output Connector
B  - Tuning fork,
5.5 × 2.1 × 10 mm, 180°
F  - Tuning fork,
5.5 × 2.5 × 11 mm, 90°
G  - Barrel, 6 × 3.5 × 11.5 mm, 90°
H  - Tuning fork,
5.5 × 2.5 × 11 mm, 90°
J   - Barrel, 7.4 × 5.1 × 11 mm, 90°
K  - 4 pin DIN, 180° Lockable
M - Tuning fork,
5.5 × 1.7 × 11 mm, 90°
A - Delta
Standard